Note: Specifications are subject to change.
Tesca Technologies Pvt. Ltd.
IT-2013, Ramchandrapura Industrial Area, Sitapura Extension,
Near Bombay Hospital, Vidhani Circle, Jaipur-302022, Rajasthan, India,
Tel: +91-9829132777; Email: tesca.technologies@gmail.cominfo@tesca.in,
Website: www.tescaglobal.com1
4
.0

2
4
Order Code - 43559
8051 Universal Development Platform
Technical Specifications
Programming mode  :  PC mode, Hex keypad
mode
DC Power Supplies  :  +12V, -12V, +5V & - 5V
MCU  :  8051 core
Communication  :  USB
Programmer  :  Ready to run programmer
will program 8051 devices
Interconnections  : 2 mm patch cords and FRC
cables
Dimensions (mm)  :  W 326 x D 252 x H 52
Crystal Frequency  :  11.0592 MHz
Power Supply  :  110V - 260V AC, 50/60Hz
Weight  :  1.5Kg (approximately)
TCM11- Multi interface module
TCM16- PWM based voltage regulator
Other Microcontroller support PC programmer
modes
TCM13- ADC-DAC with I2C
TCM05 - Motor drive module
TCM10 - Display and switches module
TCM17- Vehicle motion detector module
0 Operating Conditions  :  0-40 C, 85% RH
Included Accessories  :  USB cable, Mains cord,
Patch cords, 20 Pin FRC
cable, Power Supply
TCM01-Input interface module
TCM02 -ADC- DAC interface module
AT89C51/52/55, AT89S51/52/53 , AT89S8252
TCM04 - Display module
TCM06 - Elevator control module
TCM07 - TTL IO interface module
Suggested modules (optional)
TCM09- Graphical display module
TCM15 - Sensor module
TCM03 - Computer interface module
TCM12 - Infrared modules
TCM08 - Real time clock module
Embedded learning software Simtel.
Software window